
Financing NBS
February 2020

(M35)

4

3

2

5

5

5

Basaksehir

Castellon

Hong Kong

Prague

Tampere

WEBINAR

Cannes

Basaksehir

Castellon

Hong Kong

Prague

Tampere

Cannes

-

-

INTERACTIVE WORKSHOP

UNALAB PLAN OF ACTIVITIES 2019-2022

November 2019

(M32)

Cannes

Basaksehir

Castellon

Hong Kong

Prague

Genoa

NBS for Mediterranean area (information 

from other cities or from universities) 

3

4

5

September 2019

(M24)
Hong Kong: 2050 water & climate vision

-

-

-
Ways of increasing resilience of urban 

nature/Labs against extreme natural 

disasters(e.g. draught, typhoon)

Green roofs – tools, incentives, polices for 

green roofs in other cities (e.g. legislation 

could be another aspect of it)

How to increase the commitment of 

administrations

May 2020

(M38)

Cannes

Genoa
Resilience in the cities

Genoa Costs and benefits

Castellon -

Hong Kong

Clarifying biodiversity goals: is abundance 

more important than protection of 

threatened species 

Prague

Other NBS technologies to lower the UHI 

effect than tree, green roofs and water bodies 

(like extraordinary NBS for UHI)

Genoa Management of environmental data

Tampere Indicators, monitoring in practice

Tampere Public – private partnership

Financing

Basaksehir -

City Topic SuggestedMonth Topic City Interest Month



5

5

5

4

5

5

Circular water systems – 

water retention and reuse

September 2020

(M42)

Prague

Tampere

Genoa

Basaksehir

Castellon

Implementig NBS 

3

5

4

5

5

5

Hong Kong

Prague

Tampere

Cannes

February 2021

(M47)

Cannes

Examples in use

Genoa

Difficulties encountered 

and solutions

Basaksehir

Castellon

Hong Kong

Cannes -

Basaksehir -

Castellon

Not just NBS, but also other administration 

and political tools, approaches to implement 

NBS for UHI (the how to: how can we 

convince decision makers to implement 

more/new solutions, tools which support 

that)

Tampere Maintenance

Genoa

How public services are measured

Genoa Study cases

May 2021

(M50)

Cannes Financing

Basaksehir -

Castellon -

Hong Kong

November 2020

(M44)

-

Hong Kong
Design of framework/assessment tool for 

evaluating/defining the success of a NBS

Prague -

Tampere Long – term engagement of citizens

Applications of artificial intelligence to 

monitor the progress/changes/benefits of 

Unalabs

Prague



3

-

5

5

September 2021

(M54)

Monitoring and measure effects on NBS

 


February 2022

(M59)

3

5

1

5

-

Citizens awareness and education

 


3

4

2

Genoa
Consensus survey 

methods

Genoa First monitoring results

Cannes

Basaksehir

Castellon

Hong Kong

Prague

Tampere

Cannes

Basaksehir

Castellon

Hong Kong

Prague

Tampere

-

Tampere

Continuity: moving responsibiliy of project 

demos & replication to permanent 

organisation

Genoa

Analysis of the first interventions

November 2021

(M56)

Cannes -

Basaksehir -

Castellon -

Hong Kong

Translating your city’s Unalabs performance 

into numbers: statistics and what these mean 

for future projects

Prague


