UNALAB PLAN OF ACTIVITIES 2019-2022							
WEBINAR				INTERACTIVE WORKSHOP			
Month	Topic	City	Interest	Month	City	Topic Suggested	
September 2019 (M24)		Cannes	-	November 2019 (M32)	Cannes	NBS for Mediterranean area (information from other cities or from universities)	
		Basaksehir	3		Basaksehir	-	
		Castellon	-		Castellon	-	
	Hong Kong: 2050 water & climate vision	Hong Kong	4		Hong Kong	Ways of increasing resilience of urban nature/Labs against extreme natural disasters(e.g. draught, typhoon)	
		Prague	<u>-</u>		Prague	Green roofs – tools, incentives, polices for green roofs in other cities (e.g. legislation could be another aspect of it)	
		Tampere	5		Tampere	Indicators, monitoring in practice	
		Genoa	Resilience in the cities		Genoa	How to increase the commitment of administrations	
February 2020 (M35)	Financing NBS	Cannes	5	May 2020 (M38)	Cannes	Financing	
		Basaksehir	4		Basaksehir	-	
		Castellon	3		Castellon	-	
		Hong Kong	2		Hong Kong	Clarifying biodiversity goals: is abundance more important than protection of threatened species	
		Prague	5		Prague	Other NBS technologies to lower the UHI effect than tree, green roofs and water bodies (like extraordinary NBS for UHI)	
		Tampere	5		Tampere	Public – private partnership	
		Genoa	Costs and benefits		Genoa	Management of environmental data	

						1
September 2020 (M42)	Circular water systems – water retention and reuse	Cannes	5	November 2020 (M44)	Cannes	-
		Basaksehir	5		Basaksehir	-
		Castellon	5		Castellon	-
		Hong Kong	4		Hong Kong	Design of framework/assessment tool for evaluating/defining the success of a NBS
		Prague	5		Prague	-
		Tampere	5		Tampere	Long – term engagement of citizens
		Genoa	Examples in use		Genoa	Study cases
February 2021 (M47)	Implementig NBS	Cannes	3	May 2021 (M50)	Cannes	Financing
		Basaksehir	5		Basaksehir	-
		Castellon	4		Castellon	-
		Hong Kong	5		Hong Kong	Applications of artificial intelligence to monitor the progress/changes/benefits of Unalabs
		Prague	5		Prague	Not just NBS, but also other administration and political tools, approaches to implement NBS for UHI (the how to: how can we convince decision makers to implement more/new solutions, tools which support that)
		Tampere	5		Tampere	Maintenance
		Genoa	Difficulties encountered and solutions		Genoa	How public services are measured

		Cannes	3		Cannes	-
		Basaksehir	4		Basaksehir	-
		Castellon	2		Castellon	-
September 2021 (M54)	Citizens awareness and education	Hong Kong	3	November 2021 (M56)	Hong Kong	Translating your city's Unalabs performance into numbers: statistics and what these mean for future projects
		Prague	-		Prague	-
		Tampere	5		Tampere	Continuity: moving responsibiliy of project demos & replication to permanent organisation
		Genoa	Consensus survey methods		Genoa	Analysis of the first interventions
		Cannes	3			
		Basaksehir	5			
		Castellon	4			
			1			
February 2022 (M59)		Hong Kong	5			
February 2022 (M59)						

Genoa

First monitoring results